DOCU 1. Entity Nam		56	TION (UBR)	May 01, 2003 8:00 a Secretary of State 05-01-2003 90255 026 ***150.00
DANDE	FLORIDA PROPERTIES, INC	•		<b>7</b>
-	YNE BLVD SUITE 205 L 33160	Mailing Address 17971 BISCAYNE BLVD AVENTURA, FL 33160	SUITE 205	10094525
2. Principal F	Place of Business	3. Mailing Address		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		
City & Stat	le	City & State		4. FEI Number Applied For Not Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Status Desired S8.75 Additional Fee Required
	5. Name and Address of Current R	legistered Agent		7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
	AYNE BLVD SUITE 205		Name Street Addre	
AVENTUR!	A, FL 33160			ss (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
3. The above	named entity submits this statement for	the purpose of changing it	City	FL Zip Code Istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept
3. The above the obligat signature :		nd tíðe í applicable. (NO	City	FL Zip Code Istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept
3. The above the obligat SIGNATURE Aftei (ake Check 0.	named entity submits this statement for ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or primed name of registered agent at FILE NOWILI FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 Fayable to Florida Department o OFFICERS AND D	nd life V apulicable. (NO State DIRECTORS	City ts registered office or regi ME: Registered Agent signature reg	FL Zip Code   Istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept   quired when minimum OATE   9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees   ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
3. The above the obligat SIGNATURE	named entity submits this statement for ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or primed name of registered agent at FILE NOWILL FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 t Payable to Florida Department o	nd tide ¥ applicable. (NO State) DIRECTORS Delete	City Is registered office or regi ITE: Registered Agent signature req	FL Zip Code   Istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept   survey when minsuring) OATE   9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
After ingnature ingnature after ake Check ake chect abbress treet abbress treet abbress treet abbress	named entity submits this statement for ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or primed name of registered agent at FILE NOW/11 FEE IS \$150:00 May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$550:00 Payable to Florida Department o OFFICERS AND D P DRACHMAN, DAVID 17971 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 20	Not tide if applicable. (NO State DIRECTORS Delete 15 Delete	City Is registered office or regi ME: Registered Agent signature reg 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 51 REET ADDRESS	FL Zip Code   Istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept   quired when minimum OATE   9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees   ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
Affection of the above the obligat the obligat	named entity submits this statement for ions of registered agent. Signature, specior primed name of registered agent ar FILE NOWILI FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 Payable to Florida Department o OFFICERS AND D P DRACHMAN, DAVID 17971 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 20 AVENTURA, FL 33160 S DRACHMAN, ESTHER 17971 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 20	Not tide if applicable. (NO State DIRECTORS Delete 15 Delete	City ts registered office or regi DTE: Registered Agent signature regination 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11	FL Zip Code   Istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept   aured when minimum DATE   9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees   ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11   Change Addition
3. The above the obligat signature . Aftei take Check 0. ItLE AME IREET ADDRESS	named entity submits this statement for ions of registered agent. Signature, specior primed name of registered agent ar FILE NOWILI FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 Payable to Florida Department o OFFICERS AND D P DRACHMAN, DAVID 17971 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 20 AVENTURA, FL 33160 S DRACHMAN, ESTHER 17971 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 20	Notifie if applicable. (NO State) DIRECTORS Delete 15 Delete	City Is registered office or regi DTE: Registered Agent signature regination TIL: TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2IP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2IP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS	FL Zip Code   Istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept   quired when minimized CATE   9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees   ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11   Change Addition
After iGNATURE . iGNATURE . After ake, Check 0. 1LE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-2P TLE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-2P TLE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-2P TLE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-2P TLE AME IREET ADDRESS	named entity submits this statement for ions of registered agent. Signature, specior primed name of registered agent ar FILE NOWILI FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 Payable to Florida Department o OFFICERS AND D P DRACHMAN, DAVID 17971 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 20 AVENTURA, FL 33160 S DRACHMAN, ESTHER 17971 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 20	Not tide if applicable. (NO	City Is registered office or regi DTE: Registered Agent signature regination TTE: Registered Agent signatur	FL Zip Code   Istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept   gured when minimum OATE   9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees   ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11   Change Addition

- **--** - **-**